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M — RRBIMEHRRIAARE
17 8938 15 E 125 #3% % M PLMN ALL (109) J: LTE £ 3% 3% i 7 & (PLMN10)~ WCDMA FDD #¢3% 3% i 1 @ (PLMNOS);
Taiaas [CNS 13438095)2. 4] © A %42 [CNS 14336-1(99)]

HATHRE /& THEE ED P B4 %
Tx : 1920~1980 MHz
Rx : 2110~2170 MHz
Tx : 1710~1785 MHz
Rx : 1805~1880 MHz
LTE FDD 2600 (Band 7) IT{’)‘( igggjggg I‘I\ﬁz
PLMN ALL

Tx : 885~915 MHz
Rx : 930~960 MHz
Tx : 703~748 MHz
Rx : 758~803 MHz

LTE TDD 2600 (Band 38) 2570~2620 MHz QPSK 22.98 dBm

LTE TDD 2500 (Band 41) 2500~2690 MHz QPSK 23.01 dBm
Tx : 1920~1980 MHz
PLMN ALL Rx : 2110~2170 MHz

(PLMNOS) Tx : 885~915 MHz
WCDMA FDD (Band 8) Rx : 930~060 MHz

LTE FDD 2100 (Band 1) QPSK 23.41 dBm

LTE FDD 1800 (Band 3) QPSK 23.51 dBm

QPSK 23.04 dBm

(PLMN10) | LTE FDD 900 (Band 8) QPSK 23.02 dBm

LTE FDD 700 (Band 28) QPSK 23.29 dBm

WCDMA FDD (Band 1) QPSK 23.84 dBm

QPSK 23.92 dBm

M= RBGEEA G BETRREMS 0T RAF]
KELW R g A 3%
NEEE KTt DYNA C21N2018
Active Stylus SA301H ASUS SA301H

TREES (1) 1 ET AD10360

TRBEES (2) & T T I LA A IR 3 WA ADP-45XE D
TR aE (1) SERF T ¥ ALY H RN 3 SP-305B+1S-034(7A)
TiRgm (2) Sa R T ¥ Aty A PR 5] SP-305B+I1S-039(7A)
TR E (3) P T E Rty A MR8 SP-305A+IS-034A(7A)
TRsE (4) SARBF T ¥ AR A IR 3] SP-30+1S-034(2.5A)
TRz (5) SER5 T ¥ AR A RN 3] SP-305+1S-034(2.5A)
T RLkm (6) SBRE T ¥ AR A RN E) SP-305+1S-039(2.5A)
TR (7) SaRh T ¥Ry A RN 3 SP-305B+IS-034(2.5A)
ERG%E (8) ARSI ¥ BT R MR 3] SP-305B+IS-039(2.5A)
TR (9) S8 T ¥ AR A RN 3] SP-308+1S-034(2.5A)
TRk (10) S8 T ¥ AR A RN 3] SP-308D+IS-039B(2.5A)
TR&ga (11) e EAEEGA RS WS-001+WS-083( 2.5A C5)
TR E (12) % EA RN A RS WS-001F+WS-083( 2.5A C5)
TR m (13) Bk B MR A TR 8] HL-061+HL-052(7A)
TiRsm (14) Bhk B IR A TR 8) HL-061L+HL-052(2.5A)
TRGgm (15 & 3 A12-0127-AC2+A12-0021-AC2(7A)
TR4% 4 (16) & M 313 A12-0127-AC2+A12-0128-AC2(7A)
TR (17) Ik UE-355+UE-323
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H &5

R hg
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R4 ¥ % (dBi)

South star

N19-0866-ROA

PIFA Antenna

NB Mode

Tablet Mode

-1.13

-1.40

0.77

-1.01

1.87

0.55

-0.05

-2.16

Main Ant

-2.13

-4.54

1.43

0.55

1.87

0.55

South star

N19-0866-ROA

PIFA Antenna

NB Mode

Tablet Mode

0.21

-2.47

-3.41

-5.84

0.67

-4.14

-1.12

-4.19

Aux. Ant

-2.25

-2.96

-1.85

-6.62

0.67

-4.14

AXFMY-300003

PIFA Antenna

NB Mode

Tablet Mode

-2.13

-4.20

-0.73

-2.45

0.42

0.50

-1.05

-2.36

-3.13

-4.93

0.43

-0.73

0.87

0.50

AXFMY-300003

PIFA Antenna

NB Mode

Tablet Mode

-0.79

-4.35

-4.41

-6.07

-0.33

-6.64

-2.12

-5.63

-3.25

-3.39

-2.85

-7.31

-0.33

-6.64
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Fi h& A% RGA B A3 & (dBi)
NB Mode Tablet Mode
South star N19-0866-ROA PIFA Antenna -1.13 -1.40
-0.05 -2.16
NB Mode Tablet Mode
South star N19-0866-ROA PIFA Antenna 0.21 -2.47 Aux. Ant
-1.12 -4.19
NB Mode Tablet Mode
AXFMY-300003 PIFA Antenna -2.13 -4.20 Main Ant
-1.05 -2.36
NB Mode Tablet Mode
AXFMY-300003 PIFA Antenna -0.79 -4.35
-2.12 -5.63
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